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1,35
0,15
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0,35

0,70

0,85
0,15

0,70

0,00
0,00

Acesso ZE29 (Paredes)

 N 41º 10'022'
W 8º 23'348'

N319
Baltar
Parada

PAY TOLL 
PORTAGEM

A4
Km 26,5 10

N319
Km 29,7

Baltar
Kartódromo

Baltar



 

2

2,90

0,15

2,35
1,00

2,50

0,15

0,10
2,60

0,15

2,75

Acesso ZE29 (Paredes)

N319
Km 28,3

Rua do Ribeiro

Rua do Ribeiro



 

3 Acesso ZE29 (Paredes)

3,27
0,37

Para a ZE29

Siga as instruções da 
GNR e dos Marshals

 N 41º 10'890'
W 8º 23'815'


